
001 |RO 22 0116404M |R |DA237E04 | 30.05 12:59:25 |
002 |RO 24 0210408F |A |DA240777 | 30.05 12:59:33 |
003 |RO 23 0560833M |A |DA42AA5B | 30.05 12:59:40 |
004 |RO 24 0210491M |A |DA237E1B | 30.05 12:59:46 |
005 |RO 24 0210481F |A |DA7149E2 | 30.05 12:59:52 |
006 |RO 24 0210548M |S |DA42A9E4 | 30.05 12:59:57 |
007 |RO 24 0210499F |A |DA714295 | 30.05 13:00:03 |
008 |RO 24 0210502F |APA |DA2405DE | 30.05 13:00:10 |
009 |RO 24 0210537F |S |DA240560 | 30.05 13:00:16 |
010 |RO 24 0210457M |N |DA237ED9 | 30.05 13:00:24 |
011 |RO 24 0210530F |A |DA714AEF | 30.05 13:00:29 |
012 |RO 23 0535878F |SA |DA2406B0 | 30.05 13:00:35 |
013 |RO 24 0210409M |S |DA42ABEC | 30.05 13:00:47 |
014 |RO 23 0560814F |A |DA2405C4 | 30.05 13:00:52 |
015 |RO 24 0210463F |A |DA2406E6 | 30.05 13:00:57 |
016 |RO 23 0560844F |A |DA240646 | 30.05 13:01:02 |
017 |RO 24 0210497M |S |DA237EB3 | 30.05 13:01:07 |
018 |RO 24 0210444F |A |DA71497E | 30.05 13:01:13 |
019 |RO 24 0210543M |A |DA1B9898 | 30.05 13:01:20 |
020 |RO 24 0210576F |S |DA714A11 | 30.05 13:01:28 |
021 |RO 24 0210524M |SPA |DA237CFA | 30.05 13:01:45 |
022 |RO 24 0210455F |A |DA2405C3 | 30.05 13:01:51 |
023 |RO 24 0210507F |S |DA714BE4 | 30.05 13:01:59 |
024 |RO 24 0210464M |A |DA240717 | 30.05 13:02:09 |
025 |RO 24 0210466M |SPA |DA240494 | 30.05 13:02:14 |
026 |RO 24 0210566F |SA |DA714911 | 30.05 13:02:21 |
027 |RO 24 0210456F |S |DA240627 | 30.05 13:02:26 |
028 |RO 23 0560848M |R |DA42A97F | 30.05 13:02:31 |
029 |RO 24 0210515F |A |DA714ABE | 30.05 13:02:46 |
030 |RO 24 0210496F |A |DA42A8DB | 30.05 13:03:03 |
031 |RO 24 0210554M |A |DA24056B | 30.05 13:03:09 |
032 |RO 24 0210415M |A |DA42A93A | 30.05 13:03:16 |
033 |RO 22 1041717M |SPA |DA42AAA5 | 30.05 13:03:22 |
034 |RO 24 0210449F |A |DA714BB1 | 30.05 13:03:28 |
035 |RO 24 0210536M |S |DA237DA8 | 30.05 13:03:35 |
036 |RO 24 0210430M |SI |DA237ECA | 30.05 13:03:42 |
037 |RO 24 0210452F |SPA |DA24052F | 30.05 13:03:49 |
038 |RO 24 0210424F |A |DA714BE7 | 30.05 13:03:55 |
039 |RO 24 0210509M |SA |DA1B9AB5 | 30.05 13:04:00 |
040 |RO 24 0210423F |A |DA714BAE | 30.05 13:04:07 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 30.05.2025 16:41

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 748506 Columbofil : Motogna Vasile
Latitudine : 47° 2" 1.7' N Longitudine : 24° 29" 5.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 30.05.2025 12:58:58 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 30.05.2025 12:58:58 +0
Sincronizare : 30.05.2025 12:58:58 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Versiune SW: RO-4.40 Cod concurs: 37447 Serie ceas: 248112
Antena Club : Benzing 48908686 SW-4.7 HW-8.0 Autorizare: 80002033
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041 |RO 24 0210520M |S |DA237E84 | 30.05 13:04:12 |
042 |RO 23 0560863F |A |DA7149A0 | 30.05 13:04:20 |
043 |RO 24 0210531F |SPA |DA714BE6 | 30.05 13:04:26 |
044 |RO 23 0560831F |R |DA240655 | 30.05 13:04:32 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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